
如有任何食物過敏及食物禁忌請先告知酒店服務人員
Please reach out to our team should you have any dietary or special food requests.

所有價格均需另加一成服務費
All the prices are subject to a 10% service charge.

優質蛋白質 加價購 PROTEIN ENHANCEMENTS

辣味鮮蝦 Spicy Shrimp (6 pieces)

煙燻鮭魚 Smoked Salmon (4 pieces)

煎雞胸 Pan-Fried Chicken Breast (60 gm) 

香料松阪豬 Spiced Matsusaka Pork (160 gm)

碳烤香草薄牛排 Herb-grilled Steak Slices (120 gm)

NT200

NT260

NT260

NT260

NT320

沙拉 ＆ 開胃菜 SALADS &STARTERS

健康養生沙拉搭配金山三寶
Healthy Salad with Jinshan Trio: Sweet Potato, Taro & Water Bamboo                          

沙拉醬任選：芒果優格醬，蘋果醋沙拉醬，日式烘焙胡麻醬，泰式風味醬
Choose a salad dressing: Mango Yogurt Sauce, Apple Cider Vinaigrette, Japanese Roasted Sesame Sauce, 

Thai-style Spicy Dressing

NT220

主廚創意精選
CHEF CREATIVE SELECTIONS

S H I O



如有任何食物過敏及食物禁忌請先告知酒店服務人員
Please reach out to our team should you have any dietary or special food requests.

所有價格均需另加一成服務費
All the prices are subject to a 10% service charge.

韓式風味拌鴨掌  Korean-Style Marinated Duck Feet

季節水果盤 Seasonal Fruit Plates

酥炸辣辣拉絲鴨肉餛飩 Melted Cheese & Duck Fried Wontons

龜吼漁港小卷韭黃烙佐花生辣醬 Guihou Squid & Chive Pancakes with Spicy Peanut Sauce

NT280

NT220

NT180

NT280

特色主食 SIGNATURE MAINS

椒麻雞丁 Spicy Pepper Chicken Cubes                       

龜吼漁港辣魚海鮮湯 Spicy Fish Seafood Soup from Guihou Fishing Harbor

整隻牛小排精燉牛肉麵 Taiwanese Beef Noodles Soup with Braised Bone-in Short Ribs          

NT320

NT980

NT1,580


