



主廚創意精選

CHEF CREATIVE SELECTIONS

沙拉 & 開胃菜 SALADS & STARTERS

健康養生沙拉搭配金山三寶



NT220

Healthy Salad with Jinshan Trio: Sweet Potato, Taro & Water Bamboo

沙拉醬任選：芒果優格醬，蘋果醋沙拉醬，日式烘焙胡麻醬，泰式風味醬

Choose a salad dressing: Mango Yogurt Sauce, Apple Cider Vinaigrette, Japanese Roasted Sesame Sauce, Thai-style Spicy Dressing

優質蛋白質 加價購 PROTEIN ENHANCEMENTS

辣味鮮蝦 Spicy Shrimp (6 pieces)

NT200

煙燻鮭魚 Smoked Salmon (4 pieces)

NT260

煎雞胸 Pan-Fried Chicken Breast (60 gm)

NT260

香料松阪豬 Spiced Matsusaka Pork (160 gm)

NT260

碳烤香草薄牛排 Herb-grilled Steak Slices (120 gm)

NT320

如有任何食物過敏及食物禁忌請先告知酒店服務人員

Please reach out to our team should you have any dietary or special food requests.

所有價格均需另加一成服務費

All the prices are subject to a 10% service charge.

韓式風味拌鴨掌 Korean-Style Marinated Duck Feet	NT280
季節水果盤 Seasonal Fruit Plates 🍋	NT220
酥炸辣辣拉絲鴨肉餛飩 Melted Cheese & Duck Fried Wontons	NT180
龜吼漁港小卷韭黃烙佐花生辣醬 Guihou Squid & Chive Pancakes with Spicy Peanut Sauce	NT280

特色主食 SIGNATURE MAINS

椒麻雞丁 Spicy Pepper Chicken Cubes	NT320
龜吼漁港辣魚海鮮湯 Spicy Fish Seafood Soup from Guihou Fishing Harbor	NT980
整隻牛小排精燉牛肉麵 Taiwanese Beef Noodles Soup with Braised Bone-in Short Ribs	NT1,580

如有任何食物過敏及食物禁忌請先告知酒店服務人員

Please reach out to our team should you have any dietary or special food requests.

所有價格均需另加一成服務費

All the prices are subject to a 10% service charge.

